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RESULT ANALYSIS : 2022-2023 

CLASS XII 



CLASS XII 

STREAM WISE TOPPERS 

Stream Name (%)  

HUMANITIES 
D SWARNIKA 

MEHER 
97.6% 

 

COMMERCE 
PARINISHKA 

CHANDI 
97.4% 

 

SCIENCE 
D PREM 

KAUSHIK 
96.6% 

 

 

  



CLASS XII 

SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS 

Subject Sl  No Roll Numbers Name Marks 

ENGLISH CORE 
 

1.  14780116 D Swarnika Meher 99 

2.  14780127 Nasheta Zaidi 

3.  14780193 Jaskaran Singh 

MATHEMATICS 1.  14780151 Dadhichi Das 99 

2.  14780230 D Prem Kowshik 

3.  14780241 Nishit Singhal 

4.  14780244 Parth Arya Bhat 

PHYSICS 1.  14780148 Ashwini Kumar Singh 95 

2.  14780151 Dadhichi Das 

3.  14780167 Rewa Roy 

4.  14780218 Aakash Nath Jha 

5.  14780225 Arjun Singh 

6.  14780227 Ashwin Singh Slathia 

7.  14780228 Bhuwan Chandra 
Pandey 

8.  14780230 D Prem Kowshik 

9.  14780233 Gayathri 

10.  14780239 Keshav Sethi 

11.  14780241 Nishit Singhal 

12.  14780244 Parth Arya Bhat 

13.  14780249 Priyanshu Ranjan 



Subject Sl  No Roll Numbers Name Marks 

14.  14780252 Rakshit Singh 

CHEMISTRY 1.  14780177 Sumit Kumar 98 

BIOLOGY 1.  14780158 Kashish 97 

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

1.  14780304 Yash Verma 100 

INFORMATICS 
PRACTICES 

1.  14780183 Vaishnavi Pathak 100 

PSYCHOLOGY 
 

1.  14780116 D Swarnika Meher 100 
 

2.  14780134 Vanshika Bhandari 

3.  14780158 Kashish 

4.  14780174 Sheetal 

HISTORY 1.  14780139 Yamini Bana 99 

GEOGRAPHY 
 

1.  14780108 Ananya Negi 97 

2.  14780111 Anshul 

3.  14780131 Sarmeet 

ACCOUNTANCY 
 

1.  14780197 Naavya Choudhary 99 
 

2.  14780201 Parinishka Chandi 

BUSINESS 
STUDIES 

1.  14780201 Parinishka Chandi 100 

HOME SCIENCE 1.  14780210 Srishti Suman 95 

ECONOMICS 1.  14780130 Samyak Hilsayan 97 

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

1.  14780130 Samyak Hilsayan 98 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

1.  14780116 D Swarnika Meher 99 

 

  



CLASS XII 

90% & Above 

 

Sl No Roll Number Name % 

1 14780116 D Swarnika Meher 97.6 

2 14780201 Parinishka Chandi 97.4 

3 14780127 Nasheta Zaidi 97.4 

4 14780193 Jaskaran Singh 97.2 

5 14780230 D Prem Kowshik 96.6 

6 14780177 Sumit Kumar 96.4 

7 14780244 Parth Arya Bhat 96.2 

8 14780186 Aditya Jain 94.8 

9 14780241 Nishit Singhal 94.8 

10 14780249 Priyanshu Ranjan 94.6 

11 14780210 Srishti Suman 94.6 

12 14780218 Aakash Nath Jha 94.6 

13 14780252 Rakshit Singh 94.4 

14 14780239 Keshav Sethi 94.2 

15 14780151 Dadhichi Das 94.2 

16 14780302 Tanishq Manhas 94 

17 14780130 Samyak Hilsayan 94 

18 14780258 Shubhangini Mehta 94 



Sl No Roll Number Name % 

19 14780197 Naavya Choudhary 94 

20 14780326 Sumedha Patnaik 93.8 

21 14780225 Arjun Singh 93.8 

22 14780158 Kashish 93.8 

23 14780183 Vaishnavi Pathak 93.6 

24 14780298 Suniket Sen 93.6 

25 14780234 Gurtej Singh Bedi 93.4 

26 14780148 Ashwini Kumar Singh 93.2 

27 14780304 Yash Verma 93 

28 14780139 Yamini Bana 92.8 

29 14780206 Riya Goel 92.8 

30 14780215 Varenya Arora 92.8 

31 14780199 Naqsh Chibber 92.6 

32 14780228 Bhuwan Chandra Pandey 92.4 

33 14780165 Nireeksha Tomar 92 

34 14780149 Asmita Saxena 91.6 

35 14780124 Mohana Mukherjee 91.6 

36 14780233 Gayathri 91.2 

37 14780104 Aditri Sahni 91 

38 14780168 Ria Srivastava 91 

39 14780167 Rewa Roy 90.8 

40 14780253 Rakshit Yadav 90.8 



Sl No Roll Number Name % 

41 14780134 Vanshika Bhandari 90.8 

42 14780221 Advay Singh 90.4 

43 14780281 Naman Chibber 90.4 

44 14780311 Anavi Singh 90.4 

45 14780174 Sheetal 90.4 

46 14780114 Charulata Ganguly 90.2 

47 14780145 Anurag Jaiswal 90.2 

48 14780312 Chirag Prasad 90 

 

 

 

 


